Spain is launching EUR160 million (US$170
million) in grants for energy storage projects,
aiming to fund 600MW of projects to go online in
2026.

FEDERAL LOAN GUARANTEES
FOR TRIBAL ENERGY ...

ial loan guarantees and direct loans under this
Solicitation. Up to seventy nine million seven
hundred and fifty thousand ($79,750,000) in
appropriated funds is available to pay the Credit
...

FEDERAL LOAN GUARANTEES
FOR INNOVATIVE CLEAN ...

FULL ANNOUNCEMENT Amended and Restated
Loan Guarantee Solicitation for Applications for
Innovative Clean Energy: Nuclear Solicitation
Number: